

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10931-10934/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/2011 in WP No.1991/2007 and WP No.241/2008 and Order dated 13/12/2011 in RP No.204 and 205/2011 in W.P.No.1991/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MANAGING DIR.,OSF CORPN. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOUMENDRA NARAYAN MOHANTY & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shubhanshu Padhi, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Routray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Implementation of the impugned judgments is stayed.

| (N. ANNAPURNA) | | (USHA SHARMA) |
| AR-cum-PS | | COURT MASTER |